
 

Board Members 

Luis De Jesus - President  

(817) 966-6497 

l.dejesus@twu575.org                           

Robert Moloney - Vice President 

817-564-6997 

r.moloney@twu575.org 

Santos Cordero - Treasurer 

(817) 513-9102 

s.cordero@twu575.org 

Eduardo Murillo- Recording Secretary  

(817) 658-2652 

e.murillo@twu575.org 

Lax Shop Stewards 
 


 Chief Steward 

Jose F. Gonzalez 

j.gonzalez@twu575.org

Christina Reyes 
c.reyes@twu575.org 

  
Antonique Robinson 
a.robinson@twu575.org 

  
Lorena Gonzalez 
l.gonzalez@twu575.org 

  
Eric Axume 
e.exume@twu575.org 

  
Samuel Randall 
s.randall@twu575.org 

  
Felipe Leon 
f.leon@twu575.org 

  
Rene Ortiz 
r.ortiz@twu575.org 

  
Linda Leon 
l.leon@twu575.org 

  
Maricsa Campos 
m.campos@twu575.org 

Barbara Allen 
b.allen@twu575.org  

Sharon Russel  
s.russel@twu575.org

https://instagram.com/twulocal575 

https://m.facebook.com/groups/248876251922607

https://twulocal575.org/

Carlos Cintron - Member at Large 

(817) 271-0173 

c.cintron@twu575.org 

Anthony Clark - Member at Large 

(214) 669-1105 

a.clark@twu575.org 

Jeff Englant - Member at Large 

(817) 688-3024 

j.englant@twu575.org 

Abner Rivera -Member at Large 

(787) 598-8478 

a.rivera@twu.org

TRANSPORT WORKERS UNION OF AMERICA
                          

Affiliated with American Federation of Labor-Congress of Industrial 
Organizations

 
Per Article 20 Letter B these are the names of the accredited Shop

Stewards for LAX
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